
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nr.
538
84
55
8
01
99
111
11
13
18
131
53
20
27
126
770
77
181
22
3
79
75
9

888
4
2

Nome
FINOTTI
MAURICIO
PAULO LOCO
JULIANO MEIRA
COSTA WAGNER
MANO
JULIANO
AUGUSTO
RAFINHA
THIAGAO
NENO A
MOISA MOTORS
ARTHUR
MAURIZIO SALA
RODRIGO GARCIA
MARCO SCALAMANDRE
FELIPE
LU KLAI
PAULO CALASSA
A. GASPAR
ZE DIAS
MAURO
MANOEL RESENDE
Coruja
RICARDO MANZO
ALMIR DONATO

Voltas
5
4
4
5
5
2
5
5
3
4
3
3
4
2
4
4
4
3
4
2
4
4
4
2
1
1

Melhor Tm
2:20.095
2:20.644
2:21.042
2:24.596
2:25.276
2:25.297
2:25.308
2:27.460
2:28.002
2:29.097
2:30.424
2:30.435
2:30.442
2:33.685
2:33.779
2:35.789
2:35.929
2:36.055
2:36.375
2:36.921
2:40.056
2:43.540
2:51.163
3:05.812

-.---
-.---

Na volta
4
3
3
5
5
2
5
2
3
4
2
2
4
2
4
3
2
2
2
2
3
4
2
2
1
1

Dif
-

+0.549
+0.947
+4.501
+5.181
+5.202
+5.213
+7.365
+7.907
+9.002

+10.329
+10.340
+10.347
+13.590
+13.684
+15.694
+15.834
+15.960
+16.280
+16.826
+19.961
+23.445
+31.068
+45.717

-
-

2o. melhor
2:21.225
2:22.978
2:21.788
2:25.017
2:25.584

-.---
2:25.930
2:28.454
2:35.812
2:29.642
2:37.709
2:30.863
2:33.072

-.---
2:35.122
2:36.548
2:36.775
2:39.400
2:37.745

-.---
2:40.669
2:43.887
2:52.091

-.---
-.---
-.---

Melhor Spd
115,636
115,184
114,859
112,036
111,512
111,496
111,487
109,860
109,458
108,654
107,696
107,688
107,683
105,410
105,346
103,987
103,893
103,810
103,597
103,237
101,215
99,058
94,647
87,185

-
-

Modelo

VOYAG

ALDDE

ALFA

MINI

GULF
ALPINE

Classificado pela melhor voltaMarcas RaceVille
 Sábado

Classificatoria

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

RaceVille 4,500 Km
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Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director
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